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Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

CURRICULUM VITAE OF NOMPILO GWALA

SKILLS

Actor, Voice Artist

gender:
age:
height:
waist:
hips:
shoe:
hair:

eyes:

accents:

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

year

2019-2022

2018

2015

2015

2014 -2017

2013 -2014

2012 -2013

production
Rhythm City

Diamond City
Quizzical Pictures, SABC 1

Dias Santana
Film, Angola

My Wife and My Lady
Film, Egypt

Saints and Sinners
Series, DSTV

Isidingo
Series, SABC

lkaba
Series DSTV

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

languages:

Female

37

1,75

32

32

7

Dark Brown

Brown

isiZulu, English, seSotho

Various

role

Nandi

Mrs Pru

Support

Support

Phindi

Amu

Nonthando



